
Loc Nume/Prenume Timp BIB Loc Nume/Prenume Timp BIB Loc Nume/Prenume Timp BIB
1 Ionescu Bogdan 1:03:39 3 1 Ionescu Bogdan 1:03:39 3 1 Ianos Mihaela Gabi 1:27:59 59
2 Balaure Daniel 1:04:25 48 2 Balaure Daniel 1:04:25 48 2 Petconi Otilia 1:28:54 29
3 Popescu Lucian Cătălin 1:12:31 13 3 Popescu Lucian Cătălin 1:12:31 13 3 Miulescu Amelia 1:37:03 4
4 Doana Petrișor Laurențiu 1:12:51 19 4 Doana Petrișor Laurențiu 1:12:51 19 4 Almării Sonia 1:38:30 93
5 Chirculescu Ion Aurelian 1:13:41 60 5 Chirculescu Ion Aurelian 1:13:41 60 5 Otobicu Alina 1:38:47 86
6 Hanzelik Gabriel Andrei 1:14:35 56 6 Hanzelik Gabriel Andrei 1:14:35 56 6 Ciocîrdel Simona-Delia 1:47:24 32
7 Navligu Costinel 1:14:50 74 7 Navligu Costinel 1:14:50 74 7 Tucă Ștefanita 1:50:55 90
8 Meleandră Claudiu Ionut 1:15:36 21 8 Meleandră Claudiu Ionut 1:15:36 21 8 Calin Lia Roxana 1:52:34 31
9 Zaharia Daniel 1:15:50 87 9 Zaharia Daniel 1:15:50 87 9 Mihai Mihaela 1:57:34 24

10 Baracel Ionuț Cornelius 1:16:15 38 10 Baracel Ionuț Cornelius 1:16:15 38 10 Antonescu Marilena 2:02:45 95
11 Duta Sebastian 1:19:04 71 11 Duta Sebastian 1:19:04 71 11 Stirbulescu Denisa 2:06:18 2
12 Ioana Dorin 1:21:22 76 12 Ioana Dorin 1:21:22 76 12 Stefoane Adela 2:08:21 5
13 Câmpeanu Doru 1:21:29 61 13 Câmpeanu Doru 1:21:29 61 13 Ivănescu Ina 2:09:58 85
14 Vîlceanu Marius 1:21:53 43 14 Vîlceanu Marius 1:21:53 43 14 Udrea Daniela 2:19:40 83
15 Catana Lorin 1:21:59 69 15 Catana Lorin 1:21:59 69 15 Cerei Gabriela 2:34:16 64
16 Scurtu Alexandru Octavian 1:22:29 70 16 Scurtu Alexandru Octavian 1:22:29 70 16 Soare Monica 2:49:50 68
17 Gâlmă Cristian 1:22:58 44 17 Gâlmă Cristian 1:22:58 44 17 Bud Ramona 2:51:51 62
18 Dumitru Alex 1:24:27 39 18 Dumitru Alex 1:24:27 39 18 Cămui Nicoleta 2:59:06 79
19 Călin Răzvan-Alexandru 1:24:38 33 19 Călin Răzvan-Alexandru 1:24:38 33 19 Marius Andra 3:49:03 50
20 Bardac Ovidiu 1:24:58 11 20 Bardac Ovidiu 1:24:58 11 20 Marius Adela 3:49:07 37
21 Paulescu Ovidiu 1:26:58 30 21 Paulescu Ovidiu 1:26:58 30 21 Adam Ana Maria Abandon 81
22 Adrian Oniga 1:27:04 47 22 Adrian Oniga 1:27:04 47
23 Mezo Doru 1:27:28 57 23 Mezo Doru 1:27:28 57
24 Martinescu Leonard Adrian 1:27:53 51 24 Martinescu Leonard Adrian 1:27:53 51
25 Ianos Mihaela Gabi 1:27:59 59 25 Navligu Bogdan 1:29:29 101
26 Petconi Otilia 1:28:54 29 26 Olteanu Ionel 1:29:32 35
27 Navligu Bogdan 1:29:29 101 27 Brașoveanu Vlad Mihai 1:30:54 28
28 Olteanu Ionel 1:29:32 35 28 Brașoveanu Laurențiu Florin 1:30:57 27
29 Brașoveanu Vlad Mihai 1:30:54 28 29 Hanzelik Dorin Iohan 1:31:00 55
30 Brașoveanu Laurențiu Florin 1:30:57 27 30 Palici Laurențiu 1:31:08 89
31 Hanzelik Dorin Iohan 1:31:00 55 31 Cherescu Casian 1:31:11 77
32 Palici Laurențiu 1:31:08 89 32 Bosoancă Costi 1:31:40 34
33 Cherescu Casian 1:31:11 77 33 Socol Ion 1:32:12 8
34 Bosoancă Costi 1:31:40 34 34 Bobei Nicusor Daniel 1:32:47 78
35 Socol Ion 1:32:12 8 35 Burada Alexandru 1:33:12 10
36 Bobei Nicusor Daniel 1:32:47 78 36 Popescu Gheorghe Mihai 1:33:32 14
37 Burada Alexandru 1:33:12 10 37 Cîmpeanu Marius 1:33:35 118
38 Popescu Gheorghe Mihai 1:33:32 14 38 Hurmuz Florian 1:35:42 53
39 Cîmpeanu Marius 1:33:35 118 39 Zorlescu Paul 1:35:54 63
40 Hurmuz Florian 1:35:42 53 40 Adam Aurelian Candin 1:36:01 82
41 Zorlescu Paul 1:35:54 63 41 Plastoi Marian 1:36:05 18
42 Adam Aurelian Candin 1:36:01 82 42 Găvan Marian 1:36:08 67
43 Plastoi Marian 1:36:05 18 43 Baloi Marian 1:36:24 100
44 Găvan Marian 1:36:08 67 44 Tudor Iacob 1:36:46 75
45 Baloi Marian 1:36:24 100 45 Glavan Stelian 1:36:53 80
46 Tudor Iacob 1:36:46 75 46 Cioiu Marius 1:37:36 84
47 Glavan Stelian 1:36:53 80 47 Almării Lucian 1:38:33 92
48 Miulescu Amelia 1:37:03 4 48 Florea Catalin Nicusor 1:38:42 17
49 Cioiu Marius 1:37:36 84 49 Balan Gabriel 1:39:54 97
50 Almării Sonia 1:38:30 93 50 Vintilă Stefan Marius 1:40:02 23
51 Almării Lucian 1:38:33 92 51 Lucsoarean Calin Valeriu 1:40:18 1
52 Florea Catalin Nicusor 1:38:42 17 52 Brăiloiu Liviu 1:41:34 12
53 Otobicu Alina 1:38:47 86 53 Andrei Eusebiu 1:43:26 99
54 Balan Gabriel 1:39:54 97 54 Tapirdea Andrei 1:44:00 25
55 Vintilă Stefan Marius 1:40:02 23 55 Oros Dorin Cristian 1:46:07 73
56 Lucsoarean Calin Valeriu 1:40:18 1 56 Jugănaru Florin Cătălin 1:46:48 42
57 Brăiloiu Liviu 1:41:34 12 57 Borcoș Andrei 1:47:43 20
58 Andrei Eusebiu 1:43:26 99 58 Cornian Cristian 1:49:36 102
59 Tapirdea Andrei 1:44:00 25 59 Tuca Sorin 1:50:51 88
60 Oros Dorin Cristian 1:46:07 73 60 Albei Florin 1:51:04 96
61 Jugănaru Florin Cătălin 1:46:48 42 61 Airinei Cristian 1:51:52 52
62 Ciocîrdel Simona-Delia 1:47:24 32 62 Pelin George 1:53:15 54
63 Borcoș Andrei 1:47:43 20 63 Marchis-Medan Mihai 1:54:01 6
64 Cornian Cristian 1:49:36 102 64 Holom Alin 1:55:21 36
65 Tuca Sorin 1:50:51 88 65 Sarcina Sorin 1:56:01 98
66 Tucă Ștefanita 1:50:55 90 66 Bogdan Laurian 2:00:43 65
67 Albei Florin 1:51:04 96 67 Constantinescu Vlad Stefan 2:01:10 94
68 Airinei Cristian 1:51:52 52 68 Paulescu Razvan 2:01:33 66
69 Calin Lia Roxana 1:52:34 31 69 Tămîși Silviu 2:03:37 45
70 Pelin George 1:53:15 54 70 Tămâși David 2:03:44 46
71 Marchis-Medan Mihai 1:54:01 6 71 Zoltan Bartha 2:21:14 58
72 Holom Alin 1:55:21 36 72 Curelea Bogdan 2:22:32 9
73 Sarcina Sorin 1:56:01 98 73 Dragomir Mihai 2:32:01 26
74 Mihai Mihaela 1:57:34 24 74 Ticusi Pantelie 2:35:59 7
75 Bogdan Laurian 2:00:43 65 75 Gaspar Razvan Andrei 2:56:41 15
76 Constantinescu Vlad Stefan 2:01:10 94 76 Gaspar Dragos Constantin 2:58:04 16
77 Paulescu Razvan 2:01:33 66 77 Cociuba Cristian 3:16:48 72
78 Antonescu Marilena 2:02:45 95 78 Ardelean David 3:38:01 41
79 Tămîși Silviu 2:03:37 45 79 Ardelen Catalin 3:38:05 40
80 Tămâși David 2:03:44 46 80 Marius Gabriel 5:24:09 3:49:10
81 Stirbulescu Denisa 2:06:18 2 81 Băleanu Cristian Abandon 91
82 Stefoane Adela 2:08:21 5 82 Velișcu Valentin Abandon 103
83 Ivănescu Ina 2:09:58 85 83 Stoian Romeo Abandon 22
84 Udrea Daniela 2:19:40 83
85 Zoltan Bartha 2:21:14 58
86 Curelea Bogdan 2:22:32 9
87 Dragomir Mihai 2:32:01 26
88 Cerei Gabriela 2:34:16 64
89 Ticusi Pantelie 2:35:59 7
90 Soare Monica 2:49:50 68
91 Bud Ramona 2:51:51 62
92 Gaspar Razvan Andrei 2:56:41 15
93 Gaspar Dragos Constantin 2:58:04 16
94 Cămui Nicoleta 2:59:06 79
95 Cociuba Cristian 3:16:48 72
96 Ardelean David 3:38:01 41
97 Ardelen Catalin 3:38:05 40
98 Marius Andra 3:49:03 50
99 Marius Adela 3:49:07 37

100 Marius Gabriel 3:49:10 49
101 Băleanu Cristian Abandon 91
102 Adam Ana Maria Abandon 81
103 Velișcu Valentin Abandon 103
104 Stoian Romeo Abandon 22
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